
TECHNOLOGIES CC
Reg No: 2006/003232/23

1 Jacob Street Chamdor, Krugersdorp, 1754

Office Tel: 010 030 0699 Cell”: 073 945 4500

LEARNER MINER (NOVICE)
DURATION: 3 MONTHS
Admin Fee: R650
Training Fee: R9500
Assessment Comp B R8500

TOTAL: R18650
Optional Comp A R8500

UNDERGROUND & SURFACE MINING COURSES

COMPETENT B
DURATION: 1 MONTHS
Admin Fee: R650
Training Fee: R4500
Assessment R8500

TOTAL: R13650

QCTO, TETA, CETA & MQA ACCREDITED TRAINING PROVIDERS

COMPETENT A Having Comp B
DURATION: 2months
Admin Fee: R650
Training Fee: R6500
Assessment R8500

TOTAL: R15650

COMPETENT A & B
DURATION: 2 MONTHS
Admin Fee: R650
Training Fee: R6500
AssessmentR12500

TOTAL: R19650

Blasting Assistant
DURATION: 2months
Admin Fee: R650
Training Fee: R6500
Assessment: R12500

TOTAL: R19650

DMR BLASTING TIKET
DURATION: 2-3months
Admin Fee: R650
Training Fee: R28500
Assessment: R11000

TOTAL: R39500

ONSETTER TIKET
DURATION: 2-3months
Admin Fee: R650
Training Fee: R13500
Assessment: R5500

TOTAL: R19650

TRACKLESS OPERATOR (LHD&DRILL RIG
DURATION: 10 DAYS
Admin Fee: R650
Training Fee: R8500
Assessment: R3500

TOTAL: R12650


